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Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Applin.No

2104125

2112612

2102413

2111335

2103454

2104407

2112032

2108547

2102383

2103353

2101515

2107669

2100452

2104370

2110856

2103706

2112372

2101567

2107731

2107289

2104506

2113227

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2021-2022

General (SM

Name

VAISHAKHI PILLAI
SNEHA K

VYSHNAVI R
GAUTHAM KISHOR T
FATHIMA RANA T
SNEHACT
KRISHNAJA V
SHAHMA SHERIN PP
SREELAKSHMI S
ABHIRAMI N

DEVA D SUNIL
NADIYA NOUREEN
NIRANJAN K DAMODAR
SILJIYA FAHMI A
AMRITHA DINESAN
RIYA

DEVIKAM
LAKSHMIPRIYA K S
NANDANAR S

KRISHNAPRIYA
NANDAKUMAR

FEBIN JOY

ATHULLYA M K

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,615.000

1,607.600

1,602.000

1,600.000

1,600.000

1,595.000

1,593.000

1,593.000

1,593.000

1,593.000

1,590.000

1,589.000

1,588.000

1,588.000

1,587.000

1,587.000

1,586.000

1,586.000

1,584.000

1,583.000

1,582.000

1,582.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Appin.No

2104213

2102896

2108044

2105997

2101058

2110820

2103715

2106975

2103617

2100875

2102031

2112505

2106448

2112137

2100546

2103359

2109361

2103664

2102626

2107678

2111249

2101687

2107378

2100215

2106800

2103687

2106485

2104842

Name

ASWIN SARASAN

SREELAKSHMI
PRAKASH

RADHIKAV M
THARA RAJAN
KRISHNA SREENITH
ABHIYA KV
KRISHNA VENU
HIJAK

POURNAMY P V
GOURI'S

GOURY NANDA V
AYISHA DIYA

ALIYA PARVEEN K S
HARIKRISHNAN V V

ANAGHA
VENUGOPALAN V

SREELAKSHMI T M
SIVANI

MEHJABIN K S
PRATHIBHA P PAI
FATHIMA RIYAK C
AKANTH K

PEARL ANNE JACKSON
NAFIYA SIRIN
SHIFANA K A
GAYATHRI DEVIP S
ABHINAYA P

MEHBIN FATHWIMA K
A

SREYA ALOSIOUS

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/OBX

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,581.000

1,580.000

1,580.000

1,579.600

1,578.000

1,578.000

1,575.000

1,572.000

1,569.000

1,569.000

1,568.000

1,567.000

1,567.000

1,565.000

1,564.000

1,564.000

1,564.000

1,563.000

1,562.000

1,562.000

1,562.000

1,561.000

1,560.000

1,560.000

1,559.000

1,558.000

1,558.000

1,557.000
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Sl.no.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Appin.No

2110347

2112374

2105969

2110045

2105075

2102306

2105124

2103290

2108793

2103810

2101079

2106188

2107928

2103213

2100049

2100374

2112790

2105487

2100870

2100873

2101173

2102745

2102391

2111321

2109570

2113076

2102300

2105564

Name

DIVYA PAUL
FATHIMA LUJAIN N

CHRIS AGAZI
PUTHUSSERY

JILNA JOSHY
FATHIMATH SHILNI M
ACHUTHA SHENOY D

ANJALI P P

APARNA KRISHNA K R

ASWANI M
SANGEETHA EMILY
TRESSA WILSON
NILA S KRISHNA
KRISHNAPRIYA N S
GOPIKA VS
HAMDIYA CH
EMLINA ROSE A X
ANZAL RASHEED
ARSHID PK
MEENAKSHI S NAIR

NANDANA MADHU
DESHPANDE

K'S NANDANA
ARYA RAJESH

SREELAKSHMI
CHANDRAN

AAVANI THARA
ANJANAD N
FARHANA AJEER
DITHYA M |

ANEESHA MARY K S

Category

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,557.000

1,557.000

1,557.000

1,556.000

1,556.000

1,554.000

1,554.000

1,553.000

1,553.000

1,550.000

1,548.000

1,547.000

1,546.000

1,546.000

1,544.000

1,544.000

1,543.000

1,542.000

1,541.000

1,541.000

1,541.000

1,540.000

1,539.000

1,538.000

1,537.000

1,536.000

1,536.000

1,535.000
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Sl.no.

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Appin.No

2110056

2110255

2103870

2102690

2107620

2111479

2108690

2103035

2107194

2107559

2102686

2100557

2108403

2103765

2100918

2107733

2105751

2100146

2103759

2113513

2104344

2103518

2108452

2100379

2106345

2109643

2100758

2103024

2105353

Name

CEDRICK FRANCIS
ANSAH K
SANDRA JAMES
DINIA DANIEL

HASHIA KHADHEEJA K
M

ANJUKRISHNA K R
SUKANYA K S
SANDHRA C S
ANNMARY JAYAN
ABDUL NASIR P A
MEENAKSHLT.S
ANUSMAYA P
PRISCILLA KAVU
AISWARYA BIJU
ARUNIMA V BABU
ADITHYA K M
SREESHMA P T K
AMAN DILEEP A
ANJALI SAJILAL

MOHAMMED JUNAID
ASARAF

ARYAK
KEERTHI PRASAD
ABHISHEK KUMAR K A
NANDANA SANTHOSH
ARDRA T JAYAKUMAR
KARTHIKA T U
SANJANA SANIL
ARCHANA R

DARSANA DINESH

Category

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,534.000

1,532.000

1,531.000

1,530.000

1,530.000

1,526.000

1,525.000

1,525.000

1,524.000

1,524.000

1,523.000

1,523.000

1,521.200

1,521.000

1,520.000

1,519.000

1,519.000

1,519.000

1,516.400

1,516.000

1,515.000

1,514.800

1,513.000

1,513.000

1,513.000

1,513.000

1,510.000

1,510.000

1,509.000
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Sl.no.

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Appin.No

2108807

2109296

2106617

2111186

2103014

2109660

2103497

2111143

2109407

2100587

2106337

2105356

2102548

2104093

2101989

2108208

2108518

2110863

2106818

2104348

2100639

2106707

2109906

2104764

2105135

2101823

2101350

2104941

2105409

Name

APARNATH

SANDRA P

NIKHITHA P M

NISMA M YOUNAS
AFSALNA K A
ASWATHY K S

C M HARIKRISHNA
GOPIKAK S

RADHIKA PRADEEP
NEERATHI NANDANA C
GOPIKAKV

NANDANA CN
FATHIMA NASRIN A S
THANVEERA THASNI
SANDRA MADHAVAN M
SARANYA C

NANDANA W

MERLIN VARGHESE
ANAMIKA GANESAN

CHRISTEENA FELISA M
F

NIKHILA S KUMAR
DEVIKAG P

ATHIRA
UNNIKRISHNAN

MEENU T S

DEVIKA N KARANGATT
MANJU S MENON
DEEPTHISHA . S
RIDUWAN C

SHAMEELA MOL

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,508.000

1,507.000

1,504.000

1,499.000

1,497.000

1,496.000

1,495.000

1,494.000

1,493.000

1,493.000

1,493.000

1,492.000

1,491.000

1,491.000

1,489.000

1,487.000

1,487.000

1,485.200

1,485.000

1,485.000

1,484.000

1,484.000

1,484.000

1,484.000

1,483.000

1,481.600

1,481.000

1,481.000

1,481.000
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Sl.no.

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

Appin.No

2105113

2111955

2111202

2112654

2108184

2112585

2108387

2105994

2112634

2106935

2103940

2111814

2109492

2100631

2109730

2101127

2100438

2103584

2110106

2109378

2110803

2109706

2100065

2108859

2107601

2105388

2107183

2103662

2111592

Name

KRISHNENDU S
ARYAPR
ASHMIGA G S
ALEENA JOHNSON
ADITHV S
REVATHY AR
MARYJINCY
NANDANA PR
NEHA P
MEENAKSHY V G
FATHIMAPT
NIKITHA VINCENT
ANN MARY AQUINA
ALLAN MARY P A
NITHIN PRASAD
ANJALI UMESH. C
ASRAYA KM
SAFNA SAMNAS
BHAVYA SUNILP V
AMRITA P SATHEESH
T RUPASREE
ALMAS O S
LAKSHMI K MURALI
PRAVEEN.M
MARIYA STEPHINA
ANJANAV A

ASWATHY
NANDAGOPALAN

ALEENA SUNIL

AKHIL RATHEESH
KAVUNGAL

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,480.000

1,480.000

1,480.000

1,478.000

1,478.000

1,477.000

1,477.000

1,476.000

1,476.000

1,474.000

1,473.000

1,473.000

1,473.000

1,472.000

1,472.000

1,471.000

1,470.000

1,468.000

1,468.000

1,467.000

1,467.000

1,467.000

1,466.000

1,465.000

1,464.400

1,464.000

1,464.000

1,461.000

1,461.000

2021-08-31 16:04:41 6 of 52



Sl.no.

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

Appin.No

2101024

2109984

2101071

2106543

2104492

2110311

2111766

2103397

2105083

2100527

2108271

2102842

2109194

2103527

2109646

2112204

2106214

2108102

2105913

2103210

2109505

2109683

2110855

2101786

2103716

2102584

2108577

2108408

2103140

Name

RUZVANA V M
MANUVEL THOMAS
VAISHNAVI N NAIK
SETHURAMAN P S
ARSHA LOUIZ
NAJA FATHIMA P
ASHNAV K
NANDANA K S
SNEHA SHAJI

SANA S PRAKASH
HARSH R

SONA RAJESH
AKASHT

NEHA JOSEPH
NANDA MITHRADAS
FATHIMA A'S
NIDHA FARVIN C P
HARIPRIYA
AKSHARA DILEEP
NIMISHAC S
DEVAPARVATHY K|
GADHA VINEESH
NEHA NOUSHAD
SUVARNA KV
AYANA BABU V K
DIYAKN

BHAVANA MANO]J

JAYALAKSHMI KAMATH

R

AMBILI C

Category

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,460.000

1,460.000

1,459.000

1,455.000

1,454.000

1,454.000

1,453.000

1,452.000

1,452.000

1,450.000

1,450.000

1,449.200

1,449.000

1,448.000

1,447.000

1,447.000

1,443.000

1,443.000

1,443.000

1,442.000

1,442.000

1,441.000

1,441.000

1,439.000

1,439.000

1,438.600

1,438.000

1,437.000

1,436.000
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Sl.no.

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

Appin.No

2107454

2102269

2106715

2108319

2107991

2110114

2107184

2107969

2104996

2110770

2112328

2105125

2102995

2112413

2100525

2101438

2104417

2100260

2108141

2101049

2104630

2108457

2108792

2111280

2107032

2105870

2107107

2108128

2104791

Name

NIVEDITHA SR

GOPIKA SREEKUMAR
KAIMAL

NANDANA M S
ROHITH RAMESH
YUKTHA MURALI
MEGHA

SHIVA V ARUN
GOPIKAK G
ADITHYA DINESH

LAKSHMI NANDHANA
MA

NANDANA MOHANAN
MARY HEMIYA
GOURI PAARVATHY.S
JUMANA .M

ARJUN.S

MANPREET KAUR
DEEPTHY DEVIC S
SHILPAO U

NOWRIN NASEER
AYISHA HUSSAIN
EMILY FAMY
FATHIMA RAHIM
ALEENA JOY

RADIYA M RAFI
LAKSHMI RAJAN
AKASH K B
ABHIJITHLAL K L
SAHANYA O P

VISHNU K MENON

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

/0

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,436.000

1,434.000

1,434.000

1,433.000

1,433.000

1,432.400

1,432.000

1,432.000

1,431.000

1,431.000

1,430.800

1,430.000

1,429.200

1,429.000

1,428.400

1,427.600

1,427.000

1,427.000

1,426.000

1,426.000

1,423.000

1,422.000

1,422.000

1,421.000

1,421.000

1,419.000

1,417.000

1,416.000

1,415.000
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Sl.no.

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

Appin.No

2103002

2100580

2105006

2109084

2111259

2110663

2103943

2108732

2110580

2113308

2105622

2110126

2112999

2109539

2102927

2110353

2111210

2100939

2110853

2101116

2105211

2111783

2106156

2104108

2105255

2107825

2108020

2111303

2100635

Name

AMRUTHA ANIL
NITHYA I.R

K SREEGANESH
NANDHANA S BINU
MUHAMMED KAIF E K
ANUPAMA A S

AJITH E

VIGNESH PRADEEP
ATHULYA M G
FAHADA FAREEN S A
AKSHARA K G
SHAHABAN A S
ASWATHY T K
RINSHA SHERIN P K
SIYA KN

HAFSANA SHANAVAS
NANDANA P S

BIJINA MARTIN
KARUNYA

MUHAMMAD LISHIN P
P

AKHILA P S
NIMISHAMOL K S
ABHINAV PRAMOD
SHAHANA T SHAJI
ADITHYA BAIjU
AKSHAYA K B
ANJANAES
GOWTHAMI S

MEGHA MANO]

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,415.000

1,415.000

1,414.000

1,412.000

1,412.000

1,411.000

1,410.000

1,410.000

1,409.000

1,402.000

1,401.000

1,400.000

1,399.000

1,399.000

1,398.600

1,397.000

1,397.000

1,396.000

1,395.000

1,395.000

1,394.000

1,394.000

1,393.000

1,393.000

1,393.000

1,389.000

1,387.000

1,387.000

1,386.000
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Sl.no.

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

Appin.No

2111450

2102239

2103607

2104266

2110174

2102671

2108950

2107763

2105228

2107230

2111446

2104469

2112313

2103620

2111460

2107508

2108788

2103194

2108535

2113412

2112193

2110386

2111289

2110910

2106619

2106795

2108960

2101527

2110435

Name

MERLIN SKARIA
SHYAMIL PK
THASLEENA T K
ARDRA ABHILASH
GANGA PRASAD
ALEENAK.N
SWATHI S
CHANDANA T VASU
ASWATHI E V
JANI P ANIL
ABHIRAM SUNIL

MUHSINA P A

MUHAMMED LUKMAN

HAKEEM
GOURIPRIYA C G
JISHNA P
ROHITH V C
NEENU T K
KRISHNAPRIYA 1 ]

MANJARY M R

FAHIM CHARMY BABU

DEEPTHYRAJ B R
ANNDRIYAP G
MUBASSIRA K
RENA RAYYAN SA
ANJALIKRISHNA S
JYOTHIKA J
ROSEMARY TR
DRISYA RAJJ

ABIYAMOL P A

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,385.000

1,385.000

1,382.000

1,381.000

1,380.000

1,379.000

1,379.000

1,379.000

1,379.000

1,378.000

1,377.000

1,376.000

1,376.000

1,376.000

1,375.000

1,374.000

1,374.000

1,373.000

1,371.000

1,371.000

1,370.000

1,369.000

1,368.000

1,367.000

1,367.000

1,367.000

1,367.000

1,367.000

1,367.000
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Sl.no.

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

Appin.No

2110548

2103724

2106019

2108442

2112581

2109017

2109586

2104595

2110759

2110491

2109525

2110234

2104170

2103087

2107164

2100884

2109029

2103499

2106690

2106955

2113174

2101011

2104008

2105390

2105824

2112110

2112366

2113282

2110018

Name

AKSHAY . V. MADHAV

JEESHMA
SUDHAKARAN

SREEJITH V

ELIZABETH TIYANA T V

SREEVYA K

ASWIN K S

SNEHA PAI M K
AMEYA PRAKASH P M

FATHIMATHUL SALIHA
MS

AMRITHA A
AYSHARAFATM
SHAHARBAN P S
RIZNI FATHIMA S
SREELAKSHMI P.S
AYISHA M B
ANAND JAYAN
ASWATHI P V
ANUSREE V V
ELDHOSE P GEORGE
ABHIRAMIT R
GAYATHRIG U
AFEENA HANEEFA
SHREYA K|
SONIA GEORGE
AMRUTHA B RA|
AMINA YV S
ARDRA P
NANDANA K

RIZWANA S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,366.000

1,366.000

1,366.000

1,365.000

1,365.000

1,365.000

1,364.000

1,363.000

1,363.000

1,363.000

1,362.000

1,360.000

1,358.000

1,358.000

1,358.000

1,357.000

1,357.000

1,354.000

1,354.000

1,354.000

1,354.000

1,353.000

1,352.000

1,351.000

1,351.000

1,350.000

1,349.000

1,349.000

1,348.000
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Sl.no.

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

Appin.No

2112190

2102178

2112663

2100445

2104782

2108832

2105652

2111941

2107663

2113140

2104379

2104192

2106634

2112047

2105296

2104180

2107899

2103480

2104498

2106528

2101068

2107755

2101445

2107691

2102600

2110785

2108058

2104957

Name

HUSSAIN RANEES K
SREELAKSHMI P. S
AGNES JULIET
NIHANA K A
DEVADETH SHAJI
RESHMA S

VINITHA R

ARATHY BABU

MOHAMMED DILSHAD

PC

MEERA KRISHNAN
JITHESH SAGAR P S
ANASWARA P P
AISHA SAFVANA E A
RIYAP A

ALWIN JAMES
APARNA P S

SIVANI V'S

ARJUN M
NIGHEESH K O
SOOFIYA NIZAR
PARVATHY K.P

ARATHI
BALAKRISHNAN

PRANAV PK
SMITH DEON P G

SANJANA
VISWAKUMAR

AVANTHIKA RAJ
AMRUTHA M A

ANAKHA K S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,348.000

1,347.000

1,346.000

1,343.000

1,342.000

1,341.000

1,340.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,339.000

1,338.000

1,338.000

1,337.000

1,337.000

1,335.000

1,334.000

1,334.000

1,333.000

1,333.000

1,331.000

1,328.000

1,327.000

1,325.000

1,324.000

1,324.000

1,323.600

1,322.000

1,322.000
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Sl.no.

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

Appin.No

2111339

2109831

2107783

2100402

2102137

2110689

2100124

2101328

2102649

2100678

2111323

2103182

2108755

2106054

2105489

2107794

2107576

2106589

2112683

2107541

2100551

2103461

2103567

2107593

2109256

2112281

2107756

2101592

Name

VIVEK K G
ANAGHA M S
JYOTHY RAJESH
SEMIYATH K
FEBEENA K
T.R.RASHMI PRIYA
AKSHAY. S

IRFANALI ABDUL
LATHEEF

ASWIN P PRASAD

RAGENDU
RAMACHANDRAN

MONICADION TV
KRISHNAPRIYA. V. S
REMYA RAJESH

ABHINANDH
SANTHOSH

SAFNA M A
NEENU S PRADEEP
ANAKHA P A
DHANUSH P B

T M NIKITHA
SANIYA SABU
KALIDASAN S V
ASHNA GOPI
GEETHUMOL M
AMIYKIRAN SINGH
SHEELA P K
ALEESHA SALIM

BHAGYALAKSHMI
BABU

UMARUL FAROOQ P N

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,321.000

1,321.000

1,318.000

1,316.000

1,316.000

1,315.000

1,312.000

1,310.000

1,309.000

1,308.000

1,306.000

1,305.000

1,305.000

1,302.000

1,301.000

1,301.000

1,300.000

1,300.000

1,299.000

1,298.000

1,297.000

1,297.000

1,293.000

1,293.000

1,292.000

1,292.000

1,292.000

1,291.000
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Sl.no.

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

Appin.No

2101773

2109913

2104267

2108930

2104818

2108205

2109385

2112843

2113254

2112133

2105946

2104784

2102755

2112817

2109355

2113452

2113250

2101131

2105347

2111653

2103958

2106445

2104347

2101188

2112272

2106308

2108527

Name

MANASI NIGHIL A

VYSHAK
SHANMUGHAN

ANN MARIA JOHNSTY
ANUMOLP S

JOLSNAT

ALKESH GOPI
NANDANA K S

MOHAMMED AMJAD A
T

FARHAN K S
NAJIYAP S

GAURI PARVATHI
SUDHEER

SREENADH S
ARUNIMA.M
AEIMEI JOJI
SHALIYA SALEEM
THRISHA S

MUHAMMED NAZMAL
PA

THAMANNA THASNIM P
A

AADARSH B.
AZHAKA K P
SAHILAN S
ANUSHA ANTONY
BHAVANA T B
ARYA K]

SANJANA C S
NEHA P N

HASNA 'V A

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,290.800

1,290.000

1,290.000

1,290.000

1,289.000

1,289.000

1,287.000

1,286.000

1,285.000

1,282.000

1,281.000

1,281.000

1,279.000

1,278.000

1,277.000

1,277.000

1,277.000

1,275.000

1,274.000

1,273.000

1,273.000

1,273.000

1,271.000

1,271.000

1,271.000

1,269.000

1,269.000
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Sl.no.

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

Appin.No

2103655

2107960

2108904

2105098

2102170

2113000

2106211

2101562

2101084

2106470

2103263

2102788

2101576

2109715

2112946

2112874

2107162

2105316

2102659

2112630

2110453

2111444

2103804

2100257

2111726

2108312

2107555

2106447

2113190

Name

SAINATS

DIVYA BALAKRISHNAN
K

PARVATHY K U
VAISHNAVI P A
MALAVIKA NAIR
YEDHUKRISHNA M U
SUMAIYA EBN RASHID
AVANI NITIN N
RAJALAKSHMI.P.R
NARZIM K NAZEER
ANJALIK D

FAZNA FAIZAL

ANN MARY C M
ABHIJITHN C
SEETHALAKSHMI C S
SAFNAK P
ASWATHIV S
DHANISH SHUHSAD
AKSHAYSONI
AKSHAY K O

JASIMT S
ABHAYKRISHNA A M
MALAVIKA A NAIR
SOWPARNIKA SAMJAD
ABDUL ADHINAN V S
VINAYA SIVAN

BILAL AHAMMED M A
RITHESH P

MUHAMMAD ANSHAD

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/ST

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,268.000

1,265.000

1,265.000

1,264.000

1,264.000

1,263.000

1,263.000

1,263.000

1,262.000

1,262.000

1,261.000

1,259.000

1,258.000

1,258.000

1,257.000

1,256.000

1,255.000

1,254.000

1,253.000

1,251.000

1,250.000

1,250.000

1,250.000

1,249.000

1,248.000

1,248.000

1,246.000

1,244.400

1,244.000
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Sl.no.

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

Appin.No

2105139

2111282

2109218

2105624

2111759

2109602

2110411

2102738

2113419

2106939

2113043

2110393

2102075

2109777

2106609

2107122

2107716

2103514

2100831

2107734

2107296

2107023

2106441

2112263

2101910

2112493

2113249

2102086

2105598

Name

INDRAJITH S
ANSILAP P
NADEERA.T.N
FAHADH SIYAD
NANDANA K S
SAFIN C )

FISAMOL K A
APARNA SUNIL
MUHAMMED YASIM N P
JOMON PODUTHAS
SIVAPRIYA M
SANEERA M N
ANEESHAMOL K A
RITHIKA.G.KANNAN
ABHINAV JAMPHID P
KRITHYA GIREESH
HARISHANKAR T H
ALHIYAM S
ANJITHA L
ARCHANA Al

MEERA G ALLY
RAMESH

KRISHNA PRIYA
ANEESHA M SURESH
ANILA JOHNSON

RAJI J.R
AISWARYAKT

DIYA HARI P
VISMAYA.R

YAHIYAP A

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,242.000

1,241.000

1,240.000

1,238.000

1,238.000

1,238.000

1,238.000

1,238.000

1,237.000

1,237.000

1,237.000

1,236.000

1,236.000

1,236.000

1,232.000

1,231.000

1,229.000

1,229.000

1,228.200

1,228.000

1,227.600

1,227.000

1,226.000

1,225.000

1,225.000

1,224.000

1,224.000

1,223.000

1,221.000
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Sl.no.

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

Appin.No

2108506

2112996

2111135

2106331

2110179

2108928

2112426

2113218

2107061

2103831

2104556

2111383

2110007

2105499

2101710

2103226

2101615

2100220

2107401

2106118

2103413

2103072

2112968

2109841

2105523

2104644

2103185

2104856

2111447

Name

T N INDULEKHA
HIZAANA LATHEEF
LASEERA K
NEERAJAP D
NISHAP S

NITHYA JOSEPH
NANDANA MAHESH
AMALA BABU
GEETHU MOL

ANJU SUNIL
RESHMA B
AKSHAY P S
SREENANDANA AJITH
ZANIA JOSEPH
ASWATHI RETHNA ER
MARY SHAMNA K |
AGNES SAJI
NIMISHA P MENON
FATHIMA A |
AVINASH M A
NAZRIN KHAN
GIRISH M K

VARUN B
NADEERA.T.H
SHIRIN SHAHAANA
AAYISHA BEEVIV A

RIZWANA HUSSAIN M
H

ABHINNATH C

PRANAYV SIVAN

Category

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,221.000

1,221.000

1,220.000

1,219.000

1,219.000

1,218.000

1,217.000

1,216.000

1,215.000

1,214.000

1,213.000

1,212.000

1,212.000

1,212.000

1,210.000

1,209.000

1,209.000

1,206.000

1,205.000

1,203.000

1,200.000

1,197.000

1,197.000

1,195.000

1,195.000

1,194.000

1,189.000

1,188.000

1,187.000
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Sl.no.

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

Appin.No

2101172

2105722

2109269

2110533

2113625

2107479

2112006

2112178

2104217

2106017

2100706

2108290

2104137

2102627

2100409

2110185

2112837

2109426

2110206

2109153

2111660

2110233

2100869

2104560

2101858

2111879

2112795

2106561

2106112

Name

ANSIL K.A
NANDANA V BINOY
SUHAINA NAJILAPT
DEVIKA P.S

ANJANA YV S
SANGHEERT P A
ATHIRA BABU
GAUTHAM M S
DIVYA ANANDAN KV
SALVA NOUSHAD
NIKHILA BIJU S
ASWIN RA] M R
ASWATHI M S
NAVYA JOHN
SREERAGH S
ATHUL KRISHNA T S
ABHISHEK M S
AKSHAY MANOHAR

SHVETHA UDAYRAJ
CHANDRAN

ATHIRA'S

ARJUN P ANILKUMAR
ASWIN M

SAFANA KS

DEVIKA RAJEEV
AURING ANN SAJEEV
ANUSREE ASHOKAN
KAVYARA] B A
NANDU DILEEP

MUHAMMED NAZEEB
RAHMAN

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,187.000

1,184.000

1,181.000

1,181.000

1,179.000

1,179.000

1,172.000

1,172.000

1,172.000

1,170.000

1,169.000

1,168.000

1,164.000

1,164.000

1,162.000

1,162.000

1,162.000

1,162.000

1,159.000

1,158.000

1,158.000

1,157.600

1,157.000

1,156.800

1,156.800

1,156.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,155.000
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Sl.no.

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

Appin.No

2108125

2101344

2108675

2112529

2113067

2102460

2108163

2106027

2109354

2100356

2111628

2101900

2102597

2103623

2110276

2111083

2107427

2111134

2101711

2100020

2104496

2105689

2111665

2111195

2102874

2112642

2103447

2110953

Name

SONA JOSEPHINE C S
RIKSANA M A
CELINA ROS P. A.
VYSHNAV T
AKHILESH P S

FEBIN FRANCIS

MOHAMMED SUFIYAN
PS

ANANNYA VENU
NAYANA S UDAYA
SUJALESH M K
AKHIL PA

ADHEENA ASHKAR P
P A HRIDHYA DEVI
GOPIKA K

ALI NAZEER
MEHABOOB

FATHIMA NIFLA K A
FARDHEEN KHAN F
NIMISHA G NAIR
MARIA RAPHEL

MARYAM MOHAMMED
SIDDIQUE

AYSHAP S

DEVIKA KRISHNA V S
ANNA ROSE K.J
ARCHANA ANIL
SANJU ANTONY
ASWIN REJI

ALAN KRISHNA K A

SENEESH MICHAEL N
w

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,153.000

1,151.000

1,151.000

1,150.000

1,144.000

1,144.000

1,142.000

1,141.000

1,140.000

1,139.000

1,135.000

1,134.000

1,133.200

1,133.000

1,132.000

1,129.000

1,126.000

1,125.600

1,124.000

1,120.800

1,120.000

1,118.400

1,118.000

1,117.000

1,116.000

1,115.000

1,113.000

1,112.000
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Sl.no.

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

Appin.No

2113102

2105718

2103774

2101680

2108529

2106537

2104072

2107565

2110682

2110870

2113177

2111651

2110546

2103660

2110286

2111989

2113429

2105496

2101603

2102078

2110979

2110088

2100094

2110826

2108070

2110538

2101055

2111174

2113374

Name

DEVIKAP S

VISHNU M A

LIBIN BABY

LIBIN BABY
KARTHIKA NM
SURYANATH K B
AYISHA SIDEEHA AP
SHREYA LATHEESH
BHAVYA.P

CR MEENAKSHI
ANJITHACA
SHAHUL HAMEED
KIRAN K D

SOUMI KK

YEDHU KRISHNAN R
JESHMA B

MIGDAD F

ANAGHA UNNI
ALFIN JOSEPH
ARUNABH MB
ANJANAK' S
ABHIJITH S

JUDE ANTONY K.S
MOHAMMED AZHAR K

MUHAMMAD YASEEN C
A

FIGO GOMEZ
MERIN MARY
MOHAMMED AIMEN

JOSE ANTONY KN

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/SC
Hindu/General
Hindu/OBH
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/Ezhava
Islam/Muslim
Hindu/OBH
Christian/Latin
No_Religion/0
Hindu/OBH
Hindu/OBH
Christian/Latin

Islam/0

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,111.000

1,111.000

1,108.000

1,108.000

1,107.000

1,107.000

1,107.000

1,106.400

1,106.000

1,104.000

1,104.000

1,104.000

1,099.000

1,098.000

1,097.000

1,096.000

1,095.000

1,094.000

1,093.000

1,087.200

1,084.000

1,082.000

1,081.000

1,080.000

1,080.000

1,078.000

1,076.000

1,076.000

1,074.000
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Sl.no.

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

595

Appin.No

2106669

2107830

2103501

2107586

2106909

2108821

2106406

2102781

2101684

2106814

2111714

2103340

2112228

2107987

2106971

2113269

2100858

2113277

2109251

2109077

2101320

2105600

2104582

2106899

2108126

2102566

2103486

2110076

2113328

Name

ANANDHUKRISHNAN K
G

AKHILV B
ANASWARAM T
SURYA BABU
LINSHAD A L
KIRAN KUMAR
LIVINK S
NANDANA S
NAVEEN SHAJU
SHALIMOL P O
ATHIL V AL
BHAVYAS S
ANJALI BABU
SINISHA C
ASWATHY A KUMAR
SUMAYYAK S
ASHA

MUHAMMED ANZARI C
K

KARTHIKA PK
MUHAMME ASIF M E
MUHAMMAD SAFWAN
ALEESHA ELIZABETH
RIBIN KR

SANA BASMAH. K
ABHIRAMI K' S
ANTONY SARIN JOSEPH
SHREDHA SUNILDETH
PUSHPI K C

AKHIL EBRAHIM A

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,071.000

1,071.000

1,070.000

1,068.000

1,067.000

1,063.000

1,062.000

1,058.400

1,058.400

1,055.000

1,053.000

1,052.000

1,052.000

1,051.000

1,049.000

1,049.000

1,044.000

1,042.000

1,041.000

1,039.000

1,034.000

1,032.000

1,028.000

1,027.000

1,026.000

1,026.000

1,025.000

1,021.000

1,019.000
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Sl.no.

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

Appin.No

2109330

2110585

2111745

2104261

2108854

2102526

2107087

2109489

2106391

2108974

2111784

2109359

2113105

2110462

2106728

2110005

2110344

2111161

2100158

2102416

2109317

2108227

2110211

2112629

2112242

2111936

2100620

2105755

2104656

Name

ALOSHI K]
MEKHAAS

ARYA KISHORE

NEAKHA K NIVEEN

SAIRA FATHIMA
ASHUHAR

MUHAMMAD IRFAN V S

MINSHA MARTIN

PRALEKHA PRASAD

K B ABHINAYA
FAREENA K P
RAJIP R

ANISH ANSON

MOHAMMED SAFAR S

SURUMI V A

MOHAMMED YASIR S

JEREMIAH SEBASTIAN

ABHIJITHAV

JISHNU C

ATHULYA KUMARI K B

KIRAN K ]
ARJUN RAMESH

ABHIJITH KA

SHEBA SARA SHIBU

SHADA PARVEEN K C

SALNAS P S

ADITH VIJAYAN

ABDUL LATHEEF P N

KRISHNAKUMAR M S

IRFAN MN

Category

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,014.000

1,014.000

1,014.000

1,011.000

1,005.000

1,005.000

1,004.000

1,004.000

1,000.000

999.000

997.000

993.000

990.000

990.000

987.000

986.000

985.000

984.000

982.000

980.000

977.000

975.000

974.000

971.000

971.000

971.000

970.000

970.000

970.000
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Sl.no.

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

648

649

650

651

652

653

Appin.No

2100173

2108678

2104558

2110739

2110241

2100387

2104969

2112036

2112823

2100992

2112577

2103638

2103651

2111257

2107713

2108867

2113496

2104711

2104863

2108052

2105807

2102657

2113391

2103921

2106647

2113011

2113426

2111591

2105486

Name

BOBY JOY

DEON JACKSON
VIGHNESH BHATT AS
ASIF SALAM
RAJALAKSHMI K N
VISHNU N

BHAGYA SHAJI
ALFARDHAN K Y
HARIKRISHNAN K
MUHAMMED BASHID M
RUPAK RAJU

MURSHID AHAMED A
MOHAMMED AMAN T K
JISHNU N G

MANEESH G

MUHAMMED
JALALUDHEEN

SHIBINAS N S

AYUSH K SAJI
ASHISH.M.S

ARUN SIVAN
UNNIKRISHNAN S

ALl YOUSUF
ANSIYAM A

ALEENA AJAYAKUMAR
ARSHA BABU

MUHAMMED RISWAN
M K

TK SHIFAS KAMAL
DEVIKAK S

ABHINAV SIVARA|

Category

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

970.000

963.000

961.400

961.000

958.000

955.000

950.400

947.000

947.000

944.000

944.000

938.000

936.000

932.000

931.000

928.800

927.000

921.600

919.000

908.000

898.000

897.000

892.000

890.000

889.000

887.000

873.000

869.000

860.000
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Sl.no.

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

Appin.No

2112765

2106794

2109784

2100344

2109032

2112148

2113694

2104131

2104030

2101081

2104326

2109744

2105827

2103025

2107033

2109302

2113597

2111291

2106945

2102792

2108252

2108245

2106534

2110133

2111287

2108694

2109612

2107780

2111733

Name

VISMAYA PRADEEP
MALAVIKA CR
DENNY SUNNY
AFEEF RAZAL K K
FATHIMA FARZANA
AAZAAD P SUNIL
ATHEENA USMAN
MIDHU KRISHNAN K M
MASMINA P K
SAFNA K.S
VISHNUPRIYA SHIJU
HAMRAS N M
NIKHITHA 'V C
NAZREEN K A
ARATHI J A

SIMIA P

MUHAMMED NIHAL K E
T

JUMAN V
ADITHYAN K G

AMAL KRISHNA K V
ABHIRAJ K M

HARIS E N
SREELAKSHMI T R
NANDAJ P RAJ
VISMAYA R
SHYAMKUMAR P P
LUXY DCUNHA
ELIZABATH ASHLY K S

AL AMEEN B A

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

859.000

847.500

844.500

843.000

842.000

841.500

837.600

821.000

816.000

816.000

815.000

804.000

801.000

798.000

797.000

791.000

787.200

784.000

784.000

781.500

780.800

780.000

767.000

759.000

754.500

754.000

753.000

748.000

736.000
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Sl.no.

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

Appin.No

2104081

2101232

2110836

2111292

2111206

2100122

2107448

2110636

2107594

2113182

2108642

2110544

2103065

2108057

2111831

2109768

2107146

2100509

2106574

2108994

2108072

Name

RAGIL C R
ADARSH. P. A
NAHAS.V.N
DIPIN DILEEP
SAVIO SUNIL
ANSHIDHA M A
VENKITESH PM
ANAL JOHNSON
FUHAD K
SANJAY C S
SONY GEORGE

MOHAMMED MUSTHAQ
TP

MUHAMMED SAFEER C
MOHAMMED FASIL V.N
ASHNAMOL N A

MUHAMMED SINAN V.
P

ANANDHU VINOD
ABHIJITH K P
AKSHAYA JOSHY
ATHUL KRISHNA T S

MANIKANDAN S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

731.000

725.000

722.000

718.000

715.000

696.000

692.000

687.000

676.000

673.500

664.800

664.000

663.000

643.000

615.000

613.000

589.500

587.000

578.400

572.000

418.000

2021-08-31 16:04:41 25 of 52



|'~—_—F‘--\_

R
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Sl.no.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

| Maharaja’s
q anz ]ﬂb
@L College

Ernakulam

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST

BA_Hindi - 2021-2022

Ezhava (EZ)

Applin.No Name Category

2111335 GAUTHAM KISHOR T Hindu/Ezhava
2101567  LAKSHMIPRIYAK S Hindu/Ezhava
2107731 NANDANARS Hindu/Ezhava
2113227  ATHULLYA MK Hindu/Ezhava
2104213  ASWIN SARASAN Hindu/Ezhava
2101058 = KRISHNA SREENITH Hindu/Ezhava
2110820  ABHIYA KV Hindu/Ezhava
2112137  HARIKRISHNAN V V Hindu/Ezhava
2111249 AKANTH K Hindu/Ezhava
2102300 DITHYAM | Hindu/Ezhava
2111479  ANJUKRISHNA KR Hindu/Ezhava
2103035 SANDHRACS Hindu/Ezhava
2102686  MEENAKSHI.T.S Hindu/Ezhava
2100557 @ ANUSMAYA P Hindu/Ezhava
2103765  AISWARYA BIjU Hindu/Ezhava
2100918 ARUNIMA V BABU Hindu/Ezhava
2107733 ADITHYAKM Hindu/Ezhava
2104344 ARYAK] Hindu/Ezhava
2108452  ABHISHEK KUMAR K A Hindu/Ezhava
2100379  NANDANA SANTHOSH Hindu/Ezhava
2106345 ARDRA T JAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava
2109643 KARTHIKATU Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,600.000

1,586.000

1,584.000

1,582.000

1,581.000

1,578.000

1,578.000

1,565.000

1,562.000

1,536.000

1,526.000

1,525.000

1,523.000

1,523.000

1,521.000

1,520.000

1,519.000

1,515.000

1,513.000

1,513.000

1,513.000

1,513.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2108807

2106617

2111143

2109407

2100587

2106337

2109906

2104764

2101350

2111202

2109378

2100065

2103662

2106543

2111766

2103397

2100527

2102842

2108102

2109505

2101786

2103716

2108577

2106715

2104996

2100525

2105870

2108128

2103002

2109084

Name

APARNATH

NIKHITHA P M

GOPIKAK S

RADHIKA PRADEEP

NEERATHI NANDANA C

GOPIKAKV

ATHIRA UNNIKRISHNAN

MEENU T S
DEEPTHISHA . S
ASHMIGA G S
AMRITA P SATHEESH
LAKSHMI K MURALI
ALEENA SUNIL
SETHURAMAN P S
ASHNA V K
NANDANA K S
SANA S PRAKASH
SONA RAJESH
HARIPRIYA
DEVAPARVATHY K
SUVARNA K V
AYANA BABU V K
BHAVANA MANO)
NANDANA M S
ADITHYA DINESH
ARJUN.S

AKASH K B
SAHANYA O P
AMRUTHA ANIL

NANDHANA S BINU

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,508.000

1,504.000

1,494.000

1,493.000

1,493.000

1,493.000

1,484.000

1,484.000

1,481.000

1,480.000

1,467.000

1,466.000

1,461.000

1,455.000

1,453.000

1,452.000

1,450.000

1,449.200

1,443.000

1,442.000

1,439.000

1,439.000

1,438.000

1,434.000

1,431.000

1,428.400

1,419.000

1,416.000

1,415.000

1,412.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2103943

2111210

2111783

2105255

2107825

2108020

2111303

2100635

2103607

2110174

2107763

2105228

2111446

2108788

2103194

2106619

2106795

2110548

2112581

2103087

2109029

2103499

2106955

2112366

2104782

2111941

2101445

2110785

2111339

2109831

Name

AJITH E
NANDANA P S
NIMISHAMOL K S
ADITHYA BAIJU
AKSHAYA K B
ANJANAE S
GOWTHAMI S
MEGHA MANO)
THASLEENA T K
GANGA PRASAD
CHANDANA T VASU
ASWATHI E V
ABHIRAM SUNIL
NEENU T K
KRISHNAPRIYA | |
ANJALIKRISHNA S
JYOTHIKA |

AKSHAY . V. MADHAV
SREEVYA K
SREELAKSHMI P.S
ASWATHI P V
ANUSREE V V
ABHIRAMI T R
ARDRA P
DEVADETH SHAJI
ARATHY BABU
PRANAV PK
AVANTHIKA RAJ
VIVEK K G

ANAGHAM S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,410.000

1,397.000

1,394.000

1,393.000

1,389.000

1,387.000

1,387.000

1,386.000

1,382.000

1,380.000

1,379.000

1,379.000

1,377.000

1,374.000

1,373.000

1,367.000

1,367.000

1,366.000

1,365.000

1,358.000

1,357.000

1,354.000

1,354.000

1,349.000

1,342.000

1,339.000

1,325.000

1,323.600

1,321.000

1,321.000
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Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Appin.No

2110689

2100124

2106054

2107794

2107576

2106589

2103567

2107756

2101773

2109913

2109385

2105946

2104784

2102755

2113452

2111653

2104347

2101188

2112272

2108904

2105098

2103263

2109715

2107162

2102659

2111444

2100257

2106447

2109777

Name

T.R.RASHMI PRIYA

AKSHAY. S

ABHINANDH SANTHOSH

NEENU S PRADEEP
ANAKHA P A

DHANUSH P B
GEETHUMOL M
BHAGYALAKSHMI BABU
MANASI NIGHIL A
VYSHAK SHANMUGHAN
NANDANA K S

GAURI PARVATHI
SUDHEER

SREENADH S
ARUNIMA.M
THRISHA S

AZHAKA K P
BHAVANA T B

ARYA K

SANJANA C S
PARVATHY K U
VAISHNAVI P A
ANJALI K D

ABHIJITH N C
ASWATHIV S
AKSHAYSONI
ABHAYKRISHNA A M
SOWPARNIKA SAMJAD
RITHESH P

RITHIKA.G.KANNAN

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,315.000

1,312.000

1,302.000

1,301.000

1,300.000

1,300.000

1,293.000

1,292.000

1,290.800

1,290.000

1,287.000

1,281.000

1,281.000

1,279.000

1,277.000

1,273.000

1,271.000

1,271.000

1,271.000

1,265.000

1,264.000

1,261.000

1,258.000

1,255.000

1,253.000

1,250.000

1,249.000

1,244.400

1,236.000
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Sl.no.

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Appin.No

2107122

2113249

2113218

2111383

2110007

2110533

2107479

2112006

2104217

2100706

2108290

2110185

2112837

2110206

2111660

2110233

2112795

2112529

2109354

2103623

2113102

2105718

2106537

2110546

2111989

2106669

2107830

2106971

2109251

Name

KRITHYA GIREESH
DIYA HARI P

AMALA BABU
AKSHAY P S
SREENANDANA AJITH
DEVIKA P.S
SANGHEERT P A
ATHIRA BABU

DIVYA ANANDAN KV
NIKHILA BIJU S
ASWIN RA] M R
ATHUL KRISHNA T S
ABHISHEK M S

SHVETHA UDAYRAJ
CHANDRAN

ARJUN P ANILKUMAR
ASWIN M

KAVYARAJ B A
VYSHNAV T

NAYANA S UDAYA
GOPIKA K

DEVIKAP S

VISHNU M A
SURYANATH K B
KIRAN K D

JESHMA B
ANANDHUKRISHNAN K G
AKHILV B

ASWATHY A KUMAR

KARTHIKA PK

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,231.000

1,224.000

1,216.000

1,212.000

1,212.000

1,181.000

1,179.000

1,172.000

1,172.000

1,169.000

1,168.000

1,162.000

1,162.000

1,159.000

1,158.000

1,157.600

1,156.000

1,150.000

1,140.000

1,133.000

1,111.000

1,111.000

1,107.000

1,099.000

1,096.000

1,071.000

1,071.000

1,049.000

1,041.000
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Sl.no.

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

Appin.No

2103486

2111745

2106391

2110241

2112577

2105486

2106794

2104326

2106945

2108252

2106534

2111287

2101232

2111292

2113182

2100509

Name

SHREDHA SUNILDETH

ARYA KISHORE

K B ABHINAYA
RAJALAKSHMI K N
RUPAK RAJU
ABHINAV SIVARA|
MALAVIKA C R
VISHNUPRIYA SHIJU
ADITHYAN K G
ABHIRAJ K M
SREELAKSHMI T R
VISMAYA R
ADARSH. P. A
DIPIN DILEEP
SANJAY C S

ABHIJITH K P

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,025.000

1,014.000

1,000.000

958.000

944.000

860.000

847.500

815.000

784.000

780.800

767.000

754.500

725.000

718.000

673.500

587.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  amronomovseouece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2021-2022
Muslim (MU)
Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
2103454 FATHIMA RANAT Islam/Muslim 5 1,600.000
2108547  SHAHMA SHERIN PP Islam/Muslim 4 1,593.000
2107669  NADIYA NOUREEN Islam/Muslim 3 1,589.000
2104370  SILIYA FAHMI A Islam/Muslim 4 1,588.000
2106975 HIAK Islam/Muslim 5 1,572.000
2112505  AYISHA DIYA Islam/Muslim 3 1,567.000
2106448  ALIYA PARVEEN K S Islam/Muslim 3 1,567.000
2103664 MEHJABIN K S Islam/Muslim 5 1,563.000
2107678 @ FATHIMA RIYAK C Islam/Muslim 5 1,562.000
2107378  NAFIYA SIRIN Islam/Muslim 5 1,560.000
2100215 SHIFANAKA Islam/Muslim 1 1,560.000
2106485 MEHBIN FATHWIMA K A Islam/Muslim 5 1,558.000
2112374  FATHIMA LUJAIN N Islam/Muslim 3 1,557.000
2105075  FATHIMATH SHILNI M Islam/Muslim 5 1,556.000
2100049 HAMDIYACH Islam/Muslim 4 1,544.000
2112790 ANZAL RASHEED Islam/Muslim 3 1,543.000
2105487  ARSHID PK Islam/Muslim 3 1,542.000
2113076 = FARHANA AJEER Islam/Muslim 2 1,536.000
2110255 ANSAHK Islam/Muslim 4 1,532.000
2107620 HASHIA KHADHEEJA KM Islam/Muslim 4 1,530.000
2107559 ABDUL NASIR P A Islam/Muslim 3 1,524.000
2113513 XSAHRAA'\QMED JUNAID Islam/Muslim 5 1,516.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2111186

2103014

2102548

2104093

2104941

2105409

2103940

2103584

2109706

2101024

2110311

2112204

2106214

2110855

2112413

2108141

2101049

2108457

2111280

2111259

2113308

2110126

2109539

2110353

2101116

2104108

2104469

2112313

2111289

Name

NISMA M YOUNAS
AFSALNA K A
FATHIMA NASRIN A S
THANVEERA THASNI
RIDUWAN C
SHAMEELA MOL
FATHIMAPT

SAFNA SAMNAS
ALMAS O S
RUZVANAV M

NAJA FATHIMA P
FATHIMA A'S

NIDHA FARVIN C P
NEHA NOUSHAD
JUMANA .M

NOWRIN NASEER
AYISHA HUSSAIN
FATHIMA RAHIM
RADIYA M RAFI
MUHAMMED KAIF E K
FAHADA FAREEN S A
SHAHABAN A S
RINSHA SHERIN P K
HAFSANA SHANAVAS
MUHAMMAD LISHIN P P
SHAHANA T SHAJI
MUHSINA P A

MUHAMMED LUKMAN
HAKEEM

MUBASSIRA K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,499.000

1,497.000

1,491.000

1,491.000

1,481.000

1,481.000

1,473.000

1,468.000

1,467.000

1,460.000

1,454.000

1,447.000

1,443.000

1,441.000

1,429.000

1,426.000

1,426.000

1,422.000

1,421.000

1,412.000

1,402.000

1,400.000

1,399.000

1,397.000

1,395.000

1,393.000

1,376.000

1,376.000

1,368.000
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Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Appin.No

2110910

2110759

2109525

2110234

2104170

2107164

2101011

2112110

2110018

2112190

2100445

2107663

2106634

2112047

2106528

2100402

2101328

2105489

2112281

2101592

2112843

2113254

2112133

2109355

2113250

2101131

2103958

2106308

2108527

2103655

Name

RENA RAYYAN SA
FATHIMATHUL SALIHA M S
AYSHARAFATM
SHAHARBAN P S

RIZNI FATHIMA S

AYISHA M B

AFEENA HANEEFA
AMINAV S

RIZWANA S

HUSSAIN RANEES K
NIHANA K A

MOHAMMED DILSHAD P C
AISHA SAFVANA E A
RIYAP A

SOOFIYA NIZAR
SEMIYATH K]

IRFANALI ABDUL LATHEEF
SAFNA M A

ALEESHA SALIM

UMARUL FAROOQ P N
MOHAMMED AMJAD AT
FARHAN K S

NAJIYAP S

SHALIYA SALEEM
MUHAMMED NAZMAL P A
THAMANNA THASNIM P A
SAHILAN S

NEHAP N

HASNA 'V A

SAINATS

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,367.000

1,363.000

1,362.000

1,360.000

1,358.000

1,358.000

1,353.000

1,350.000

1,348.000

1,348.000

1,343.000

1,339.000

1,337.000

1,337.000

1,331.000

1,316.000

1,310.000

1,301.000

1,292.000

1,291.000

1,286.000

1,285.000

1,282.000

1,277.000

1,277.000

1,275.000

1,273.000

1,269.000

1,269.000

1,268.000
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Sl.no.

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Appin.No

2106211

2106470

2102788

2112874

2105316

2110453

2111726

2107555

2113190

2111282

2109218

2105624

2109602

2110411

2113419

2110393

2103514

2105598

2112996

2111135

2107401

2103413

2109841

2105523

2104644

2103185

2101172

2109269

2106017

2100869

Name

SUMAIYA EBN RASHID
NARZIM K NAZEER
FAZNA FAIZAL

SAFNA K P

DHANISH SHUHSAD
JASIMT S

ABDUL ADHINAN V S
BILAL AHAMMED M A
MUHAMMAD ANSHAD
ANSILAP P
NADEERA.T.N
FAHADH SIYAD

SAFIN C

FISAMOL K A
MUHAMMED YASIM N P
SANEERA M N
ALHIYAM S

YAHIYA P A

HIZAANA LATHEEF
LASEERA K

FATHIMA A |

NAZRIN KHAN
NADEERA.T.H

SHIRIN SHAHAANA
AAYISHA BEEVI V A
RIZWANA HUSSAIN M H
ANSIL K.A

SUHAINA NAJILAP T
SALVA NOUSHAD

SAFANA KS

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,263.000

1,262.000

1,259.000

1,256.000

1,254.000

1,250.000

1,248.000

1,246.000

1,244.000

1,241.000

1,240.000

1,238.000

1,238.000

1,238.000

1,237.000

1,236.000

1,229.000

1,221.000

1,221.000

1,220.000

1,205.000

1,200.000

1,195.000

1,195.000

1,194.000

1,189.000

1,187.000

1,181.000

1,170.000

1,157.000
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Sl.no.

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Appin.No

2106112

2101344

2108163

2111628

2101900

2110276

2111083

2107427

2100020

2104496

2104072

2111651

2103660

2113429

2108070

2111174

2111714

2113269

2113277

2109077

2101320

2106899

2113328

2108854

2102526

2108974

2113105

2110462

2106728

Name

MUHAMMED NAZEEB
RAHMAN

RIKSANA M A

MOHAMMED SUFIYAN PS

AKHIL PA

ADHEENA ASHKAR P

ALI NAZEER MEHABOOB

FATHIMA NIFLAK A

FARDHEEN KHAN F

MARYAM MOHAMMED
SIDDIQUE

AYSHAP S

AYISHA SIDEEHA AP

SHAHUL HAMEED

SOUMI KK

MIGDAD F

MUHAMMAD YASEEN C A

MOHAMMED AIMEN

ATHIL V AL

SUMAYYAK S

MUHAMMED ANZARI C K

MUHAMME ASIF M E

MUHAMMAD SAFWAN

SANA BASMAH. K

AKHIL EBRAHIM A

SAIRA FATHIMA ASHUHAR

MUHAMMAD IRFAN V S

FAREENA K P

MOHAMMED SAFAR S

SURUMIV A

MOHAMMED YASIR S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,155.000

1,151.000

1,142.000

1,135.000

1,134.000

1,132.000

1,129.000

1,126.000

1,120.800

1,120.000

1,107.000

1,104.000

1,098.000

1,095.000

1,080.000

1,076.000

1,053.000

1,049.000

1,042.000

1,039.000

1,034.000

1,027.000

1,019.000

1,005.000

1,005.000

999.000

990.000

990.000

987.000

2021-08-31 16:04:41 36 of 52



Sl.no.

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

Appin.No

2112629

2112242

2100620

2104656

2110739

2112036

2100992

2103638

2103651

2108867

2113496

2102657

2113391

2113011

2113426

2100344

2109032

2112148

2113694

2104030

2101081

2109744

2103025

2113597

2111291

2108245

2111733

2110836

2100122

2107594

Name

SHADA PARVEEN K C

SALNAS P S

ABDUL LATHEEF P N

IRFAN MN

ASIF SALAM

ALFARDHAN K'Y

MUHAMMED BASHID M

MURSHID AHAMED A

MOHAMMED AMAN T K

MUHAMMED JALALUDHEEN

SHIBINAS N S

ALl YOUSUF

ANSIYA M A

MUHAMMED RISWAN M K
TK SHIFAS KAMAL
AFEEF RAZAL K K
FATHIMA FARZANA
AAZAAD P SUNIL
ATHEENA USMAN
MASMINA P K

SAFNA K.S

HAMRAS N M

NAZREEN K A
MUHAMMED NIHAL K E T
JUMAN V

HARIS E N

AL AMEEN B A
NAHAS.V.N

ANSHIDHA M A

FUHAD K

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

971.000

971.000

970.000

970.000

961.000

947.000

944.000

938.000

936.000

928.800

927.000

897.000

892.000

887.000

873.000

843.000

842.000

841.500

837.600

816.000

816.000

804.000

798.000

787.200

784.000

780.000

736.000

722.000

696.000

676.000
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Sl.no.

171

172

173

174

Appin.No

2110544

2103065

2108057

2109768

Name

MOHAMMED MUSTHAQ T P
MUHAMMED SAFEER C
MOHAMMED FASIL V.N

MUHAMMED SINAN V. P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

664.000

663.000

643.000

613.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

’@L [Tnlicg{: Sl s Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2021-2022
Latin (LN)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2101687  PEARL ANNE JACKSON Christian/Latin = 5 1,561.000
2 2110347  DIVYA PAUL Christian/Latin = 3 1,557.000
3 2103810 SANGEETHA EMILY Christian/Latin = 1 1,550.000
4 2100374  EMLINA ROSE A X Christian/Latin = 3 1,544.000
5 2111321 AAVANI THARA Christian/Latin = 2 1,538.000
6 2105564  ANEESHA MARY K S Christian/Latin = 5 1,535.000
7 2110056 = CEDRICK FRANCIS Christian/Latin = 4 1,534.000
8 2103870 @ SANDRA JAMES Christian/Latin =~ 1 1,531.000
9 2102690  DINIA DANIEL Christian/Latin = 3 1,530.000
10 2107194  ANNMARY JAYAN Christian/Latin = 4 1,524.000
11 2108403  PRISCILLA KAVU Christian/Latin = 5 1,521.200
12 2104348 CHRISTEENA FELISAM F Christian/Latin = 2 1,485.000
13 2108387  MARYJINCY Christian/Latin = 2 1,477.000
14 2111814  NIKITHA VINCENT Christian/Latin =~ 3 1,473.000
15 2109492  ANN MARY AQUINA Christian/Latin 2 1,473.000
16 2100631  ALLAN MARY P A Christian/Latin =~ 1 1,472.000
17 2107601  MARIYA STEPHINA Christian/Latin = 5 1,464.400
18 2109984  MANUVEL THOMAS Christian/Latin = 5 1,460.000
19 2104492 ARSHA LOUIZ Christian/Latin =~ 3 1,454.000
20 2105083  SNEHA SHAJI Christian/Latin =~ 1 1,452.000
21 2103527 = NEHA JOSEPH Christian/Latin =~ 4 1,448.000
22 2105125 MARY HEMIYA Christian/Latin =~ 3 1,430.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2104630

2100939

2110853

2110386

2108960

2108442

2104008

2112663

2105296

2104498

2107691

2111323

2107541

2104267

2104818

2112817

2106445

2101576

2106939

2112263

2108928

2105499

2101615

2102627

2108675

2102460

2101711

2111665

2102874

2110953

Name

EMILY FAMY
BIJINA MARTIN
KARUNYA

ANNDRIYA P G
ROSEMARY T R
ELIZABETH TIYANA TV
SHREYA K |

AGNES JULIET
ALWIN JAMES
NIGHEESH K O
SMITH DEON P G
MONICA DION T V
SANIYA SABU

ANN MARIA JOHNSTY
JOLSNA T

AEIMEI JOJI

ANUSHA ANTONY
ANN MARY C M
JOMON PODUTHAS
ANILA JOHNSON
NITHYA JOSEPH
ZANIA JOSEPH
AGNES SAJl

NAVYA JOHN

CELINA ROS P. A.
FEBIN FRANCIS
MARIA RAPHEL
ANNA ROSE K.J
SANJU ANTONY

SENEESH MICHAEL N W

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,423.000

1,396.000

1,395.000

1,369.000

1,367.000

1,365.000

1,352.000

1,346.000

1,335.000

1,333.000

1,324.000

1,306.000

1,298.000

1,290.000

1,289.000

1,278.000

1,273.000

1,258.000

1,237.000

1,225.000

1,218.000

1,212.000

1,209.000

1,164.000

1,151.000

1,144.000

1,124.000

1,118.000

1,116.000

1,112.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Appin.No

2101603

2100094

2110538

2113374

2106406

2106814

2105600

2102566

2110076

2109330

2107087

2109359

2110005

2108678

2109612

2107780

2110636

Name

ALFIN JOSEPH

JUDE ANTONY K.S
FIGO GOMEZ

JOSE ANTONY KN
LIVINK S

SHALIMOL P O
ALEESHA ELIZABETH
ANTONY SARIN JOSEPH
PUSHPI K C

ALOSHI K |

MINSHA MARTIN
ANISH ANSON
JEREMIAH SEBASTIAN
DEON JACKSON

LUXY DCUNHA
ELIZABATH ASHLY K S

ANAL JOHNSON

Category

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,093.000

1,081.000

1,078.000

1,074.000

1,062.000

1,055.000

1,032.000

1,026.000

1,021.000

1,014.000

1,004.000

993.000

986.000

963.000

753.000

748.000

687.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, College SaB2  CnireofExcellonce under Gove.of Kerd
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2021-2022
OBH (OBH)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2102413  VYSHNAVIR Hindu/OBH 5 1,602.000
2 2103353 ABHIRAMIN Hindu/OBH 2 1,593.000
3 2101515 DEVA D SUNIL Hindu/OBH 4 1,590.000
4 2103715  KRISHNA VENU Hindu/OBH 3 1,575.000
5 2100546  ANAGHA VENUGOPALAN V Hindu/OBH 5 1,564.000
6 2106800  GAYATHRIDEVIP S Hindu/OBH 4 1,559.000
7 2103290  APARNA KRISHNA KR Hindu/OBH 1 1,553.000
8 2102745  ARYA RAJESH Hindu/OBH 5 1,540.000
9 2102391 = SREELAKSHMI CHANDRAN Hindu/OBH 3 1,539.000
10 2105751 SREESHMA P TK Hindu/OBH 5 1,519.000
11 2100758 = SANJANA SANIL Hindu/OBH 1 1,510.000
12 2103024 ARCHANAR Hindu/OBH 4 1,510.000
13 2108518 NANDANA WV Hindu/OBH 5 1,487.000
14 2111955 ARYAPR Hindu/OBH 3 1,480.000
15 2105994 NANDANA PR Hindu/OBH 5 1,476.000
16 2112634 NEHAP Hindu/OBH 5 1,476.000
17 2109730  NITHIN PRASAD Hindu/OBH 2 1,472.000
18 2101127  ANJALI UMESH. C Hindu/OBH 2 1,471.000
19 2100438 ASRAYAKM Hindu/OBH 4 1,470.000
20 2108859 @ PRAVEEN.M Hindu/OBH 5 1,465.000
21 2111592  AKHIL RATHEESH KAVUNGAL  Hindu/OBH 4 1,461.000
22 2108271 HARSHR Hindu/OBH 3 1,450.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2109194

2109646

2109683

2102584

2103140

2108319

2107969

2110770

2107107

2100580

2110663

2102927

2102239

2108950

2107230

2103620

2107508

2103724

2109017

2104595

2100884

2113282

2102178

2104379

2107899

2103480

2101068

2107755

2108058

2102649

Name

AKASHT

NANDA MITHRADAS

GADHA VINEESH

DIYAKN

AMBILI C

ROHITH RAMESH

GOPIKAK G

LAKSHMI NANDHANA M A

ABHIJITHLAL K L
NITHYA I.R
ANUPAMA A S

SIYA KN

SHYAMIL PK

SWATHI S

JANI P ANIL
GOURIPRIYA C G
ROHITH V C
JEESHMA SUDHAKARAN
ASWIN K S

AMEYA PRAKASH P M
ANAND JAYAN
NANDANA K
SREELAKSHMI P. S
JITHESH SAGAR P S
SIVANI V'S

ARJUN M

PARVATHY K.P
ARATHI BALAKRISHNAN
AMRUTHA M A

ASWIN P PRASAD

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

1,449.000

1,447.000

1,441.000

1,438.600

1,436.000

1,433.000

1,432.000

1,431.000

1,417.000

1,415.000

1,411.000

1,398.600

1,385.000

1,379.000

1,378.000

1,376.000

1,374.000

1,366.000

1,365.000

1,363.000

1,357.000

1,349.000

1,347.000

1,338.000

1,334.000

1,333.000

1,328.000

1,327.000

1,322.000

1,309.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Appin.No

2103182

2108755

2108930

2108205

2113000

2101084

2112630

2108312

2105139

2102738

2113043

2102075

2107734

2110179

2107061

2103831

2104556

2101710

2111447

2105722

2112178

2100409

2109426

2109153

2113067

2100356

2105689

2111195

2112642

2108529

Name

KRISHNAPRIYA. V. S
REMYA RAJESH
ANUMOL P S
ALKESH GOPI
YEDHUKRISHNA M U
RAJALAKSHMI.P.R
AKSHAY K O
VINAYA SIVAN
INDRAJITH S
APARNA SUNIL
SIVAPRIYA M
ANEESHAMOL K A
ARCHANA Al
NISHAP S

GEETHU MOL

ANJU SUNIL
RESHMA B
ASWATHI RETHNA ER
PRANAV SIVAN
NANDANA V BINOY
GAUTHAM M S
SREERAGH S
AKSHAY MANOHAR
ATHIRA S

AKHILESH P S
SUJALESH M K
DEVIKA KRISHNA V S
ARCHANA ANIL
ASWIN REJI

KARTHIKA NM

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

2

Index Remarks Main

1,305.000

1,305.000

1,290.000

1,289.000

1,263.000

1,262.000

1,251.000

1,248.000

1,242.000

1,238.000

1,237.000

1,236.000

1,228.000

1,219.000

1,215.000

1,214.000

1,213.000

1,210.000

1,187.000

1,184.000

1,172.000

1,162.000

1,162.000

1,158.000

1,144.000

1,139.000

1,118.400

1,117.000

1,115.000

1,107.000

2021-08-31 16:04:41 44 of 52



Sl.no.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Appin.No

2107565

2113177

2110286

2105496

2110979

2110088

2103340

2107987

2100858

2108126

2110585

2104261

2102416

2108227

2111936

2104969

2111257

2108052

2105807

2111591

2112765

2107033

2102792

2108694

2104081

2107448

2108072

Name

SHREYA LATHEESH
ANJITHACA
YEDHU KRISHNAN R
ANAGHA UNNI
ANJANAK' S
ABHIJITH S
BHAVYAS S
SINISHA C

ASHA

ABHIRAMI K S
MEKHAAS
NEAKHA K NIVEEN
KIRAN K |

ABHIJITH KA
ADITH VIJAYAN
BHAGYA SHAJI
JISHNU N G

ARUN SIVAN
UNNIKRISHNAN S
DEVIKAK S
VISMAYA PRADEEP
ARATHI J A

AMAL KRISHNA KV
SHYAMKUMAR P P
RAGILCR
VENKITESH PM

MANIKANDAN S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

4

Index Remarks Main

1,106.400

1,104.000

1,097.000

1,094.000

1,084.000

1,082.000

1,052.000

1,051.000

1,044.000

1,026.000

1,014.000

1,011.000

980.000

975.000

971.000

950.400

932.000

908.000

898.000

869.000

859.000

797.000

781.500

754.000

731.000

692.000

418.000
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Mahﬂraj a's e o Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
COHEgE [EEOI) Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University

; Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
“5e== Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS CoLLEGE  1dentified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2021-2022

OBX (OBX
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2104842  SREYA ALOSIOUS Christian/OBX 2 1,557.000
2 2106609  ABHINAV JAMPHID P Christian/OBX 4 1,232.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

R

Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2107289
2 2110045
3 2100873
4 2109296
5 2109660
6 2106707
7 2105113
8 2112999
9 2105211
10 2108535
11 2113412
12 2101527
13 2110435
14 2109586
15 2113174
16 2105390
17 2102600
18 2100551
19 2105347
20 2102086
21 2102597

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2021-2022

EWS (EWS)
Name Category
KRISHNAPRIYA .
NANDAKUMAR Hindu/General
JILNA JOSHY Christian/General
NANDANA MADHU .
DESHPANDE Hindu/General
SANDRA P Hindu/General
ASWATHY K S Hindu/General
DEVIKA G P Hindu/General

KRISHNENDU S
ASWATHY T K
AKHILAP S

MANJARY M R

FAHIM CHARMY BABU
DRISYA RAJJ
ABIYAMOL P A
SNEHA PAI M K
GAYATHRI G U

SONIA GEORGE

SANJANA
VISWAKUMAR

KALIDASAN S V
AADARSH B.
VISMAYA.R

P A HRIDHYA DEVI

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,583.000

1,556.000

1,541.000

1,507.000

1,496.000

1,484.000

1,480.000

1,399.000

1,394.000

1,371.000

1,371.000

1,367.000

1,367.000

1,364.000

1,354.000

1,351.000

1,324.000

1,297.000

1,274.000

1,223.000

1,133.200
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*‘:@L College

R

)

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Maharaja’s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  avrdNOMoUscoLLee  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2021-2022
SC (SC)

Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
2112612 SNEHAK Hindu/SC 1 1,607.600
2108044 RADHIKAV M Hindu/SC = 3 1,580.000
2105997 THARA RAJAN Hindu/SC 4 1,579.600
2103687 = ABHINAYA P Hindu/SC 5 1,558.000
2103213 GOPIKA VS Hindu/SC = 3 1,546.000
2108690 SUKANYAKS Hindu/SC 5 1,525.000
2103518 = KEERTHI PRASAD Hindu/SC = 3 1,514.800
2103497  C M HARIKRISHNA Hindu/SC 5 1,495.000
2108208 SARANYAC Hindu/SC 1 1,487.000
2105135 DEVIKA N KARANGATT Hindu/SC 5 1,483.000
2112585 REVATHY AR Hindu/SC 1 1,477.000
2106935 MEENAKSHY V G Hindu/SC = 2 1,474.000
2105388 ANJANAV A Hindu/SC 5 1,464.000
2105913  AKSHARA DILEEP Hindu/SC = 2 1,443.000
2103210 NIMISHACS Hindu/SC 5 1,442.000
2110114 MEGHA Hindu/SC = 3 1,432.400
2100260 SHILPAOU Hindu/SC 5 1,427.000
2110580 ATHULYAM G Hindu/SC 5 1,409.000
2105622 AKSHARAKG Hindu/SC 4 1,401.000
2104266  ARDRA ABHILASH Hindu/SC 1 1,381.000
2112193 DEEPTHYRAJBR Hindu/SC = 3 1,370.000
2105824 AMRUTHA B RAJ Hindu/SC 5 1,351.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Appin.No

2108832

2105652

2113140

2104192

2104180

2104957

2100678

2112683

2103461

2109256

2112946

2111759

2107296

2106441

2112493

2108506

2106331

2112426

2103072

2104856

2104137

2111879

2106561

2106027

2103447

2110682

2103501

2107586

2106909

2108821

Name

RESHMA S

VINITHA R

MEERA KRISHNAN

ANASWARA P P

APARNA P S

ANAKHA K S

RAGENDU RAMACHANDRAN

T M NIKITHA

ASHNA GOPI

SHEELA P K

SEETHALAKSHMI C S

NANDANA K S

MEERA G ALLY RAMESH

ANEESHA M SURESH
AISWARYAKT

T N INDULEKHA
NEERAJA P D
NANDANA MAHESH
GIRISH M K
ABHINNATH C
ASWATHI M S
ANUSREE ASHOKAN
NANDU DILEEP
ANANNYA VENU
ALAN KRISHNA K A
BHAVYA.P
ANASWARAM T
SURYA BABU
LINSHAD A L

KIRAN KUMAR

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

3

Index Remarks Main

1,341.000

1,340.000

1,339.000

1,338.000

1,334.000

1,322.000

1,308.000

1,299.000

1,297.000

1,292.000

1,257.000

1,238.000

1,227.600

1,226.000

1,224.000

1,221.000

1,219.000

1,217.000

1,197.000

1,188.000

1,164.000

1,156.000

1,155.000

1,141.000

1,113.000

1,106.000

1,070.000

1,068.000

1,067.000

1,063.000
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Sl.no.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Appin.No

2112228

2104582

2109489

2111784

2110344

2111161

2100158

2105755

2100387

2112823

2104711

2104863

2103921

2106647

2104131

2109302

2110133

2111831

2107146

2106574

2108994

Name

ANJALI BABU
RIBIN K R

PRALEKHA PRASAD
RAJI PR

ABHIJITH AV

JISHNU C |

ATHULYA KUMARI K B
KRISHNAKUMAR M S
VISHNU N
HARIKRISHNAN K
AYUSH K SAJl
ASHISH.M.S

ALEENA AJAYAKUMAR
ARSHA BABU

MIDHU KRISHNAN K M
SIMI A P

NANDAJ P RAJ
ASHNAMOL N A
ANANDHU VINOD
AKSHAYA JOSHY

ATHUL KRISHNA T S

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

3

Index Remarks Main

1,052.000

1,028.000

1,004.000

997.000

985.000

984.000

982.000

970.000

955.000

947.000

921.600

919.000

890.000

889.000

821.000

791.000

759.000

615.000

589.500

578.400

572.000
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ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2021-2022

ST (ST)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2107960  DIVYA BALAKRISHNAN K Hindu/ST 3 1,265.000
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